\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U16 - Cadet Masculi Promocio Grup: 10

Data i hora

16-12-2023 12:00
16-12-2023 16:00

DESCANSA

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

31322: CLUB BASQUET ARGENTONA GROC - CB CALELLA VERD 57 - 56
31324: INSTALA2-AECAM SANTA SUSANNA - MATARO PARC BOET BLAU 69 - 40
C.B. CABRERA

Classificacio

Equip G P

1 INSTALA2-AECAM SANTA SUSANNA 8 8 0 0 0
2 C.B. CABRERA 8 6 0 2 0
3 CLUB BASQUET ARGENTONA GROC 8 3 0 5 0
4 CB CALELLA VERD 8 2 0 6 0
5 MATARO PARC BOET BLAU 8 1 0 7 0

528 386
481 364
407 473
418 446
323 488
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